ER RECEIY

08

~

:

emon D. N5, %

: i AW
olan, Plumhof £ & Tttt ttorney
21204.

PFI'I'I!;ON FOR ZONING Vl‘ﬂANCB

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS /,7
T0 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or we, 8835 RULASKL . LIMKTER/ .. _lcgal owner...of (be property situat
Couaty and which is described In the usumn-mw:nmwm-mmu-pnw

hereby petition for a Varizace from Section.238.2_£0.aklow _a side.yard of one_and
one-helf (1.5) feet in liou of the required thirty (30) fect and a

rear yard of one (1) foot in lieu of the required Lhirty (30) fest

of tho Zening Reglations of Bsltimore County, 1o lN Zoning Law of Baltmore County; for the
n.ntn‘ ressons: (indicate hardship or praciical diffculty)

PARTNERSHIP, a Maryland mnh.ad Partnership
in Baltirore

t compiiance with the Regulations will cause .he petitioner

Pegbtloal $1Efiouitr and neaascatbis hardship due to the topography
W natural featuros of the property as well as other factors.

2, That the requested variances are in compliance with the le
d gpirit of the Regulations.

See attashed description

Is 16 be posted and advertised a3 prescribed by Zonlng
W, sgree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising,

petitiqBand turther agree to and are to be boun ﬂwmwun[le‘uu
Cwaly adopled pursuant o the Zoning Law For Baltimore Cou

8655 PULASKI LIMITED PARTNERSHIE,
a_Maryland Limited Partnership _

u:,%ﬁ.%;

c/o Jael Pedu‘;l, Bequire
_and_Garten

Regulatior
posting. eic., npansun.ga;hh
nd_restrictions

&

non One Charles centex
Maryl 201

wid

204 W. rennsy Tvdn
Address Towsion, . aryland
823-7800

197€._ that the subject matter of this petition be adrertised. as
Lot Baltimare Count, n two newspapers of general circulation through-
that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

Room 108, County Offce Building in Towsan, Baltimoro

~ VMG cammlmmrr"at Baltimore County.

fover) !

!

uamil bETIGA, P.E . .

JAMER PETRICA AND ASBOCIATES, IWC,

Conating Evgomr
rreaow suom
ians

May 11, 1976

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
‘TQ_ACCOMPANY PETITION FOR VARIANCE
FOR SIDE AND REAR YARD SEVBACKS

All that parcel of land in the Fifteenth Election Dittrict
of Baltinore County,

Beginning for the same at a point on the south side of
Pulaski Highway, also U.S. Route 40 (150 feet wide), north-
easterly 1,300 feet more or less from the centerline of the
Baltimore Beltway (Inter:

te Route €95) at its intersection
with said Pulaski Highwa

id point of beginning being the
same place of beginning as described in Parcel No. L in a deed
dated June 5, 1970, conveyed by Glenn F. Gall et al to BG5S
Pulaski Limited Partnerstip, and recorded amone he Land Records
of Baltimore County in Liber 7,T.G. 5110, Folio 683, running
thence binding on part of the first or N 53°28'E, 650 foot line
of the hereln mentioned conveyance and binding on the southeast
side of Pulaski highway as shown on State Roads Commission of
Maryland Right-of-Way Plat #1364 the thrue following courses, as
now surveyed, viz: (1) N 44°55'27"E, 553.97 feet, (2} S 45°04°
33"E, 40.00 feet and (3) N 44°55'27"E, 48.00 faet to the end of
the 4th or § 44°55'27"W, 105.00 foot line described in a deed
dated April 1. 1957 conveyed by Edward Azrael et al to Pete

Guerriero ec al, and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore

as of )

oul®

/76

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSICNER
of Puloski Highway 1300°
INE of the Bal fimore Seltway,
15th District : OF BALTIMORE SOUNTY

8655 PULASKI LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
Potitioner

‘ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE
» Me. Commissioners
Pursuant fo the cuthority contained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore County
Chorter, | hereby antar my appearance in this procesding, You are requeited 10 notify
me of eny hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefore,

ond of the passoge of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith,

&w}{/g) (\\Ft\u Z) :f/emu( —

johl W. Hession, 11

Charlear

Charles E, Kountz, Jr.

Deputy People's Coursal Pmll's Counsel
County Office Building
Tawser), Maryland 21204
494-2178

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 3rd day oi Avgusi, 1976, a copy of the foregoing

Order was mailed to Jamas D. Nolon, Esquire, Nokn, Plumhoff & Willioms, 204 ‘We:

Penasylvania Avenve, Towscn, Moryland 21204, Attomey for Paition

o
:?—’”‘*:L—ﬁ“““ T

A6 s

County in Liber G.L.B. 3142, Folio 021, running thauce binding
on the Sth thru the 10th liner of the herein second mentioned
conveyance the six following courses, as now surveyed, viz:

(4) & 48°12'39°E, 210.33 feet,
(6] S 26°15'33"E, 46.80 feet,
(8) 5 74°03'27°W, B5.00 feet, and (9) 5 16°24'33"E, 30.00

(5) 5 66°28'33"E, B4.12 feet.

(7) S 33707'27°W, 58.20 feet,

feat, running thence binding for part of the distance on the
11th or € €5°06"33"E, 45.26 foot line of the herein second
(10) S 65°0U6'33"E,
$5.00 feet to the northwest right-of-way lime uf the Baltivore

as now d

and Ohio Railroad, running thence binding on said right-of-
way line, as now surveyed, parallel to and €0 feet distant
from the center line between the main “racks of said Baltimore
and Ohioc Railroad, and binding on part of the 10th or S 55°
$2'W, 556.11 foot line of the herein first mentioned conveyance,
(11} § 47°23'07"W, 469.17 feet, running thence binding for part
of the distance on the Jrd or N 36°32'W, 229.26 foot line in a
deed dated March 11, 1952 conveyed by The Glenn F. Gall Lunber
Company to Industrial Container Corporation of Maryland and
recorded among the Land Records of Baltimcre County in Liber
G.L.B. 2095, Polio 116, and bindirg for part of the distance
reversely on the lst or § 36°32's, 218.54 foot linc of Parcel

No. 2 of the herein first mentloned conveyance, in all, as now

zarveyed,
beginning.
Containing 6.072 acros of land more or les:

(12] N 45°00'0L"W, 446.82 feet to the place of

Being part of Parcel No. 1 and all of Parcel No. 2 described

in a deed dated June 5, 1970, conveyed by Glenn F. Gall et al

August 16, 1976

James D. Nelan, Eequire
204 West Peaaylvasia Avence
Tawson, Maryiaod 21204

RE: Petltion for Varlazces

/8 of Pelaski Highway, 1307° NE of

Saltimore Beltway - 15th Electiva

:
NO. 77-35-A jltem No. 230)

Dear Mr, Nok

I have this date pasnad iny Order la the above capiioacd matter la
Ancordancs with the atmchad.

GIM/me
Attachments

cer John W. Heasina, 11, Eequire
People’s Counsel

to 9655 Pulaski Limited Partnersiuip and recorded among the Land
Records of Baltimore County in Liber 0.f.G. 5110, Polio 68

g

BAL%HD!L. ~OUNTY, lllﬂgll

M S, Eric DiNenna
ner

70...Zoning Comm Sagr 9, 96

Date..

wROM__ Nosman E. Gerber, Astiog Ditester of Planning

Pet ‘o0 #77-35-A_ Fe; varlance for side and

SUBJECT.

war ye ighway 1300 fee ,
s o Ve, arihecis of Boltienice Ratrugy tFaints

INTER.GFTICE CORRESFONDENCE '

\

\

Raute 695). ‘

15th Dis

Hearing:  Ma=day, August 16, 1970 0t 1:00 F. M,

Tiwre are no comprehensive planning facton requiring -omment o this petition,

WEG/IGHAs

depa tment of oM
g T

 ROOP. D M BN
EraTY TR AN COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER August 16, 197

Mr. €. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Comzissicmer
Office of Planaing and Zoning

County Office Buildiag

Towson, Marylard 21204

Dear Mr. Di¥enna:

Comments on [rem #230, Zuning Advisery Commitctee

Meeting, May 25, 1976, ave as follous:

8655 Pulaski Limited Per
515 purssxt Highvas 1300' XE 8
Belrusy (1-693
Existing Zouing: B.R.

csed Zonisg: Variance to perm.t
rropored Zeniost TETINY ia iieu of
and a4 iear setback of
the resuired 30'

Property Owne
Locaticn:

side yard secback
the riquired 30
1 fn Mew of

Acres:

6,072
Distriet:

15€u

sidn gard sotback

to perait &
Since this s o variance 2o 2 and sewer are

ing butleing axd setropolitan vater
afteS e 5.t ta ancictpated.
Very truly yours.
‘homas . Devlin, Directa
BUREAU OF EX¥IRONNENTAL Services
navimahs




~
Puzsuant to the advertisement, posting of propcriy, and public hearing on the abave petition

et compliance with the

and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of fa:ts =

Baltimore County Zosing Regulations would result tn practical difficulty and

‘unrcagonable ha rdship upon the Potitioncr

the above Varlance should be had; and it further appearing that by reason of_$he £ranting ol

the Yariaoses reaucessd not adverscly. affecting the health,_satety avd gooeral

t skould be granted.

Deputy
15 ORDERED by the/Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare County this . /674 .

¢udf¥ct to the approval of a site plan by thy
¢ the Office of

Dephity

BY

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting uf property and pablic hearing on the Adove petition

ad it APPEAFINE het DY TEASON Of. e es oomee oo oo oo e

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltiwore County, this

197 __, thal the above Variance be and the same is hercby DENIED.

" Zoning Carmizsioner of Baltimore County

4_1 omens county

eporment of public works
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

aunel?, 1976

Hr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building
Towson, Marylaid 21204

Re. ctem #230 (1975-1976)

rty Owner: 8655 Pulasli Limited Partnership
e SLarRL Tp. 1300" W Balto. Beloway (1-€95)
Exating zontogs
Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit side yi thack
of 1.5' in licu +€ the required 30° and a rear sethack
of 1' in ligu Of the Tequired 30'.
Acres; 6,072 oistrict: 15th

Doar Mi. Divenna:

The Eollowing comments are furmished in regard to the plat submitted to this
office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committes in connection with the subjact
stem,

General

Tho commants supplied in connection with the Zoning Advisory Committae review
of this site for Item #33, Cycle V are reforred to for your consideration.

The Petitioner should ba aware thac the proposed structurs, if located as
indicated, will preclude access for fire and other safaty vehicles, aquipment,
atc. to the rear of the building.

Highways:

Pulaski Mighway (U.5. 40) %s a State Road; therefore, all improvements, inter-
sections, entrances and drainage requirements as they affect the road come under the
jurisdiction of the Maryland State Highway Any utility
within tho State Road right-of-way will bo subject to the standards, spocifications
and approval of the State in addition to thor of Baltimors County.

Sediment Control and Stors watex

bovelopment of Ehis property through stripping, grading and stabiliastion could
rosult in & sadiment pollution problem, damaging private snd public holdings down=
stream of the proparty. A grading permit is, therefore, neccssary for all yrading,
including the stripping of top soil.

Drainage studics, storm water management drawings and sediment control drawings
will bs necessary to be reviowod and approved prior to the recording of any reccrd
plat or the issuance of any grading or uilding pormits.

Q.w Auguat ... ..., 1974, that the herein Pelition for ‘the aforementioned ¥ariances
shquld be and the same arc hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order,
Public Works, State High-

Item 9230 (1975-1976)
Property Ovhor: 8655 Pulaski Limited Partnership

Page 2
June 17, 1976

Storm Drainsy

The Potitioner must provids necessary drainage facilities (tesporary or
parmanent) to pravent creating any nuisances or dasages to adjacent propertiss,
especially by the concentzation of surface vaters. Courection of amy problem
which may result, due to improper greding or improper insts'lation of drainage
facilities, would be the full responsibility of the Petitioner.

Open stream drainage requires 4 drainage ressrvation or easment of Aufficient
width to covor the flood plain of a 100-ysar 4esign storm. However, a mimimom
width of 50 feet is required.

Tha 100-year flood plain for Steamers Run which affects thiz property may
bo sbiainod Fron the Baltisors County Bereau of Enzineering. Mo FL1L will bu
allowed in the 100-year flood plain,

Mater and Sanitary Sewer:

Public water supply and sanitary sewerage are available to serve this
property.

Very truly yours,

(4.5/(411‘{’ pa2n .»/ ‘4 ))/ 2l

ELLSWORT: R,
Chiof, Bureas of a-qimerln-;

END: EAN: FWR;

cc: D. Grise
R. Morton (BLD. #317-75)
C. Warfield

I-H Xey She
14 e 25 Do, Sheet
NE 4G

90 Tax Map

ot
T Chmeie ATy

Fraaklin T. Bogans, 35,

et or
ENCINEERING RE: Variance Fetition

- DECARTVE > ~ Item § ot e & y

R TN 3655 Pifaski LANSLSE Pavtierahis's A

BEALTH DEPARTMENT
PEOJECT PLANNING has reviewed
PUILDING PEPARTHENT
BOAKD OF EDUCATION
20NING ADNISTRATION

DEVELOPNENT

o

STEPHEN E. COLUNS
DIRECTOR

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Y OFFICE BLDG.

E i inies July 21, 1876
P

Chiomss James D. Nolan, Feq.

Nolar, Tlumhoff & Wiliiams

wiubERS 204 M. Pennsylvania Avenue
" s+ Waryland 21204

Tetitioners
Dear Mr, Nolan:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
tne plans submitted with the above
has made an on site field
inspaction of the pi The following comments
are & result of Lh?.l review and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate
t¥e approoriateness of the zonirg action requested,
but to assure that all parties are rads aware of
plans or problens with regard to t'a a-vumne
plans that may have a bearing on this ca:

N £ £ Planoin itt Et
:quo“ alw g:»,ﬁt}e-‘;y an, Xepo; i

u tn l‘.hm 20ning.

mpecTRAL

sunject property is located on the eouth
i Big 1300, £

§ rientiy & parcel’
in a_vacunt, graded treet, p.lnnuy utilized

5
The petitioner is Cequesting o Vaciance

tbacks of le_s than
that atail

The petitioner encounterad some difficulty
in the area of building des.gn as related to fire

bommors couny

‘depariment ol rallic

TOWSUN, MARYLANG 21204 3
01404 3520 .

June 23, 1976

&
Me. 5. Eric Divenna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
Re: Ttem 230 = ZAC - May 25, 1976 i
Property Owner: 9655 Pulzski Limited Partrership
Location: S/8 ki Highway 1300" NE Baliimors Maltway {I-£95)
Extating Zo ®.
Proposed Zonings Variance tc permlt side yard sctback of 1.5' in
1ieu of tha requirsd 30' and a rear setback of o
1' in lleu of the required 30°. 1
Acres: 6.072
Dpistrict: 15th
Dea. Mr. DiNenna:
Mo major traffic englneering problems are antlcipated o

by the requested varlance to the rear yard setbeck. -

Very truly

b

—//M A —a

s/ v1anigan g

-n!nc Enginesr Anssciate

ames 0. Nolar, Exq.
na. Ttew 230
July 21, 1976

e 2

safety codes. Revised plans received Juiy 15, 1976
reflect chlngl-s which have proved satisfactory for
ehe  Fequirs Fire Prevention Bureau.

s pe titicnur shculd rote with paicicsla
e comments of the State Highway A «
and the Bureau of Engineering. shvay Sinistrecs

o petltion 13 wccepted for tilirg o ¢
of the anc.osed filing c Deiaate e ar

10! an 90 days after the date on
EHi1ing Gereiflonses with b Formecora you in ty
near future.

Very truly yours,

]

/Z» S Ao //JJ/
“FRANKLIN T. mx;ms Jg_,

v in s ChaSTian, - Boning. B,
Advisory Committee

A e
Enclasure

‘ce: James Patrica and Associates, Tne: * ‘x - .ote
409 Jefferson Buildin
Towson, Md. 21204

Bpeytond Doparoment of Taasgrteton

Siate Highway Administration

Bonwra . Svana

June 2, 1976

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna Re: Z.A.C, Meeting, May 25, 1976

Zoning Commissioner
County Office Bldg.
lowson, Md. 21204

T‘I'El( No 230

Tinteed Pl![h‘ﬂhip
Attenzion: Mr. F. Hogans

15th
Dear Mr. DiNenma:
- The extsting encrance inte the site is acceptable, hovever, ine
revised ro clear. ndicate proposed t
The parking setback Line along Pulaski Highway. o oo o Curd alen
Very truly yours,
Charles Lee, Chief
Bureau of Engincerity
Access Permits
ok £ Wt
CL:JEMiv=d By: John E.'Meyers

o Ba T 00w

rawan Siaer Bait = e Maryiand 21203

8655 Fulaski

AR,
Zoning: Variance tc

!.neu:i.v% §48 Puluski gty



Baltimore County Fire Department

4 Austin Deitz
[

fice of Planning and Zonizg

of;
Paltimore County CIfice Butlding

Towson, Marylaad 21204

ATTENTION: Fr. Prank Hogans

Zoning Advisory omittee

HB1 Froperty Owner: B6SS Pulaski Limited Partnership
Locationt S.8, Pulsski Righvay 1300' K.E. Baltimore Beltway (I-635)

Towson, Maryland 21204

| ; ST 25
BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

10

‘e of planning and
iawsol uanvLwNO 2120 Cona

ty Office Building
411 W, Chesapeake Avenue

June 2, 1976
Fowson, Maryland 21204

WILLIAM D, FROW
ARECTON. ] Mr. 8. Eric Divenna
' Iokiag Comintnt, | mates
Mr. 5. Erlc DiNenno, Zoning Commiissioner : ,,...."""“...,,“"?3 2208 .
Zoning Advitory Committes 5
©*fice of Plonwing ard Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towion, Meryland 21264

Crery

he: Item 23 - Eric D B

! Zoning Commissioner
Dear Mr. DiNenna: Property Oweer: 8655 Pulaski Linitod Partosrohip
2

Poviewed iy

Comments on Item #230, Zoning Advisory Commities Meeling, May 25, 1976, ore os follows:

Baltisore Beltway (T-695)

Location: §/5 Pulaski Highway 1300

Property Owner: 8455 Pulask Limited Portnership
Location: 5/5 Pulonki Wighway 1300°NE Baltimore Beltwoy (1-655)

Chafzman, Zoning Plans
tee

Existing Zoning: B.R. Fresent Zoning: B.R.
Ttom Ho. 230 Zoning Agwnds Proposad Zoning: Voriance to permit side yord satback of 1.5' in liew of the required 20° : Mydsoty Coumis
Ac 2"'073"'"' SAIn lleiiok tha vaadod 00 Proposed Zoning: Variance to perait side yard setback of 1.5' in lieu of
Gentlemen: ey the required 30' and n Tear setback of 1' in lieu of the
Diseict: 15th required %0
FPureusnt to your Tequest, the referenced property has been surveyed By this
Burean and the comments below marked with an °X" are applicable i required This office has reviewed the wbiect petition and offers the following comments_ These sommenits
to be corrested or incorporated into the iral plans for the proparty are not Intended to indicate the appropricteness of the zoning In question, bu? are to osure that
all parties aro made awore of plans or problems with regord 12 development pians that may hove
(X) Dented 4 bagring an iy petlffen e 15th G:I"ld\\'l oF FesTme
TONNG DEFARTI ST OF BALTWMORE COUNTY _
Proposed variance vould allow construction of a bullding which must This plan hes been reviewed and thars ur; 1o sits-planning fachors requiring comment. \ AT I- B
contatn means of egres from the rear vall of the bullding. Such egrens \ Wo. Actes: 6.0m2 Teuash arpiysl
would then ba into mich a limited area (that could be fenced fn) that Very truly yours,
entrapacnt of building sccupants would be the Temult. 3 P
4 Dear Wr. DiNenna: Diarier LD
- : ! : lesnsy Yoty sy -l
Sohn L, WirSlay & No bearing on student population. ‘ 4. n,;(gr ey
: ! g . . Florar obandd totnidle
Planning Specialist It X ”
Frolect ond Developpart Plenning st o oy 3L 7. ot iy, . 4300 AL J A ..
-~ Very truly 5 3N
ot o s [ ocae, ot S/ 2y in.. ondi e i sl . " 557 Bdadl |

Jbmne. Dy o My
ev: Vo A e 2% of AL ROMAIEE: ooeooeomm oo cmmm e e e ==
s Lot e o oo S A T N L A

Planning Group
Special Inspection Bis

Deputy Chief
Pire

ton Provention Bureau

o |

)

EELd

BALTIMORE COUNTZ OFFICE OF PLANNING AiD ZONING
by County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avanue
Towoon, Maryland 21204
£ Your Petition has been receivad * this /¥ aay of

c ?( ___197é.  riling Fes §_25 . Received _ #fuck

CERTIFICATE &l‘ PUBLICATION

lA. FELMIES
NEWSPARPERS %

TOWSON, MD. 21204 July 28 1976

TOWSON, MD.____ iy 22.... - 10.76

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertissicat was
pablished in TIE JEFFERSONIAN, a weckly newspaper printed
and published tn Towsca, Baltimore County, Md., amoecie:mach

otx._ore. Ame. . SUSERNCRERs betors the___. MWD ...

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anncxed advertisement of

Petition for a Varisnce-- Puluski Limited
was inserted in the following: Partnership

ing Commi

O Catonville Times O Towson Times T R v ;. ot ) - i 5
O Dundalk Times Q Arbuws Times X petitioner dsl £in: e Bk sy by S ek Wil
@ Essex Times 0O Community Times . Petitioner's Attorney_didm Sl Hifian; Roviewed by %

O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West
+ 7nis is not to be interpreted as accsptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

weekly newspapers pelished in Baltimore, County, Maryland.
once @ week for_9ns  succemive weeks before the
16th day of _Auf. 1976, that is o say, the ssme

was inserted in the issues cf  July 28, 1976.

S‘I'EEBEIG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

«BA 2 0RA 26

VALIDATIEN S BAATURE OF CASIER

(L1 051976







3 \g-“
GOLDEN |
AiLg %
MALL e .

LOC TION _@LAN

Scaler I'~500"

I Baarings and distonces shown on this plat arc faken from

‘ euhine curvey plot prepared by Goarge Wiliam Stephs |
r Associctcs ,dated January 23,1275 '
2. Proposed Paverment sholl have Bltuminous goncrefe surface. |
5 All Farkirg Spaces shalt hawe a mitiaum dinersion of 9'x2d !
4. Section Refererces From Bald Zening Pegulatior ‘

< Courty
Bear Yard Variarze (Maries 1'% In jield of 3¢')" Séztion 2562
Side Yard Variance (15 !nliew 0£30') T Section 2362 I

M5 The proposed building will comply with the Battimors
Zourty BuildingCode and the N.ERA. Lite Safety Code. |

1

1 aioss AREA OF TRACTS 1% ACRES
Leaced Ares of Tract (MsDenaids) -~ - 0B2A-ACRES
Femaining Ara of Traci “B.14B AGRES
- 2. EASTING ZONING ‘o (T4-77R)
2 3. PROFOSED LsE: RETAIL W/ WARBHOUSING § STORASE.

RETAIL SALES ARE
{ 4smesp)

4 OFF STREET PARKINZG DaTA: ;
__Areas  FarkingRedd Parking Provided
3 17

i
|
| Enisting Restaurant | agoick o
Propo! Blga: 294
1 Retail Sales Area 24718s¢ 24
Warehouse Storage 1E0805f, e
= s Qutdoor Storage B14n:f. 3
} Gardan Sforage 10079 5§ 4
i Total B12%8 . 280% szl
i
i ;
|
1
‘ RAILRO . ;
AD 2 ooy Frovesed B
i " !
| W] Ewtling On Bic Rwing.
I —mg7e- Ewshng  Confaurs X
4\@ OUD b S 4p-— Proposed Corfours i
v % f 21576 A !
Y 2 officE COPY |
‘ ! |
¢ : ¢ HEVISED PLAKE i |
J 130 |
x : : % |
L . : A\-Revised T-14-76¢  RE 5.
i ! O_aT 7o ACCOMPANY PETITION FOR 7 FrRTTR TR
' | PRt T = For SIDE £REAR YARD SETBACAD J J £655 PILASKL LIMITED PARTMERE' i i | R 2
i | el v e oy = | | BALTIMGRE COLMTY, MARYLAND 7 | . -
i SR A | A SXISTING BROLONE ROSSYILLE ELECT'Cr | L or ¢

Peter Lute 3T =418

0C7 651976




h"'!‘!NG 1au ma i
EXISTING

Enshirg On 31e Rwng,

Bearings and disfances shown on this plat are taken From an

eutire curvey plat prepored by Goorge Wiliam StephonsJr

Asseciates,dated Janueru 23,1275
Propesad Foveragrt shai have Bitumicous Conerete Surfae.

Al} Farking $paces shall have @ murimum dimension o w2

Section Befere wees From Baltmore County Zon'ng Feau!ahor.s
{on 7282

Asar Yard Va
Side Yard va

nce (Varies 'o2d in jied of 50')

_SUMMARY INFORMATION

&ROST AREA OF TRACT &07%L ACRES

Leased Area of Trucf ( N.»., nalds) 0224 ACPES

Rerra’ mng Area of Trac: 5.148 ACRES
EXISTING ZONiHG BR (T4-77R)
PROPOSED USE: RETAIL W/ WARZHOUSING § STORAST

OFF STREET PARKING DATA:
_ Ares

Ewisting thaumnf
Propoded Bl
Retail SalesArea 44718sF k3
Warehcuse Sforage I5p00sf. g
Outdoor Storage 2Moss B
Gardan Sforage _ 100795k, 4 e
Total g B398 o, 35 22
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